
AR 115 bp - AR 135 bp
Annovi Reverberi Pumps

REPLACEMENT PARTS CATALOG



Mobile:    (510) 813-2046
Fax:    (707) 996-3405
Tel:    (707) 996-2605

mgequipment@gmail.com
PO Box 655     Vineburg, CA 95487

MG Equipment Co.

For Replacement Parts Sales and Information contact:

MG Equipment Company specializes in unique tractor implements 
designed specifically for vineyards and orchards. 

This catalog is designed to detail all the parts and components for Annovi 
Reverberi pumps which are installed onto VMA Sprayers. It is divided into 
sections for each part of the pump and includes exploded diagrams and a 
detailed parts list.

To ensure a long life of reliable and trouble-free service for your pump, use 
only genuine Annovi Reverberi replacement parts.

It is our goal to meet or exceed the expectations of our customers and to 
offer unsurpassed service and parts support. We partner with each of our 
manufacturers to provide the best possible after-sales-support.

We thank you for your valued business. We remain at your complete 
disposal for any information you require regarding any of our products.

AR 115 bp - AR 135 bp

Annovi Reverberi

Parts Catalog



Page 1

See Pages 6-7 for complete list of parts

Rev.  1612

Series AR 115 bp - AR 135 bp

Annovi Reverberi Pumps



Page 2 Rev.  1612

Annovi Reverberi Pumps

Series AR 115 bp - AR 135 bp

See Pages 6-7 for complete list of parts



Page 3 Rev.  1612

Annovi Reverberi Pumps

Series AR 115 bp - AR 135 bp

See Pages 6-7 for complete list of parts



Page 4 Rev.  1612

Annovi Reverberi Pumps

Series AR 115 bp - AR 135 bp

See Pages 6-7 for complete list of parts



Page 5 Rev.  1612

Diaphragm Kits O-Ring KitValve Kit

PUMP SERVICE KITS

Annovi Reverberi Pumps

Pos. Qnty

8 3

Kit#: VM-AR-2369K

Desmopan Diaphragms

Kit#: VM-AR-43309K

BlueFlex Diaphragms

Kit#:  VM-AR-2367K

NBR Diaphragms

Kit#: VM-AR-2368K

HPDS Diaphragms

Pos. Qnty

16 6

17 6

Kit#: VM-AR-2370K
Valve Kit + O-rings

Pos. Qnty Pos. Qnty

16 6 54 1

19 7 66 1

29 1 81 1

47 1 83 1

52 1

Kit#: VM-AR-2026K
O-Ring Kit

Type Kg

SAE 30 1.2

Suggested Oil

Series AR 115 bp - AR 135 bp



Page 6

(Continued....)

Rev.  1612

Annovi Reverberi Pumps

Series AR 115 bp - AR 135 bp

Pos. Part # Description Qnty Notes

1 VM-AR-580013 Pump body 1

2 VM-AR-580150 Manifold 1

3 VM-AR-550101 Pump head   (marked "DX") 2

4 VM-AR-550102 Pump head   (marked "SX") 1

5 VM-AR-180152 Nut -  M10 3 Geomet C40

VM-AR-550081 Diaphragm 3 BlueFlex

VM-AR-550080 Diaphragm 3 NBR

VM-AR-550084 Diaphragm 3 Viton

VM-AR-550086 Diaphragm 3 HPDS

VM-AR-580110 Sleeve 3 AR115bp

VM-AR-580350 Sleeve 3 AR135bp

VM-AR-580112 Sleeve 3 AR115bp/1000

10 VM-AR-500260 Piston ring 3

12 VM-AR-580120 Piston    D. 80 3

13 VM-AR-380300 Pin 3

14 VM-AR-380080 Ring    circlip D. 14 6

15 VM-AR-580140 Connecting rod 3

16 VM-AR-320030 O-ring    D. 31.5 x 4.5 mm 6 90Sh

VM-AR-759051 Valve 6 AR115bpAR135bp

VM-AR-589050 Valve 6 AR115bp/1000

18 VM-AR-540541 Ring nut  - 1" 3/4G 1

19 VM-AR-390291 O-ring    D. 28.5 x 2.62 mm 7

20 VM-AR-540530 Fitting    1"1/4G x 1"3/4G MxM 1

21 VM-AR-390271 Nut - M8 3 Geomet C20

23 VM-AR-580050 Gasket 1

25 VM-AR-580180 Semi air chamber (lower) 1 Black

VM-AR-550194 Diaphragm    air chamber 1 BlueFlex

VM-AR-550190 Diaphragm    air chamber 1 NBR

VM-AR-550192 Diaphragm    air chamber 1 Viton

VM-AR-550193 Diaphragm    air chamber 1 HPDS

27 VM-AR-550233 Semi air chamber (upper) 1 Black

28 VM-AR-550300 Air valve 1 C3

29 VM-AR-650542 Gasket 1

30 VM-AR-550680 Bolt - TE M8 x 20 4 Geomet C20

31 VM-AR-200391 Ring    circlip D. 62 1

32 VM-AR-550470 Bushing    seal ring 1

33 VM-AR-550070 Washer 1

34 VM-AR-550060 Bushing      1

VM-AR-550170 Shaft (marked "AL") 1 AR115bpSP

VM-AR-580380 Shaft (marked "AT") 1 AR135bpSP

36 VM-AR-580470 Ring    connecting rod 2

37 VM-AR-551040 Bolt - TE M10x55 12 Geomet

38 VM-AR-550310 Bushing 1

46 VM-AR-550340 Fitting - 1" G MxM 1

47 VM-AR-550350 O-ring    D. 23.81 x 2.62 mm 1

8

9

17

26

35



Page 7 Rev.  1612

Annovi Reverberi Pumps

Series AR 115 bp - AR 135 bp

Pos. Part # Description Qnty Notes

48 VM-AR-550242 Ring nut    1" G 1

49 VM-AR-550370 Elbow    D. 25 1

50 VM-AR-540550 Elbow    D. 40 1

52 VM-AR-250310 O-ring    D. 26.14 x 2.62 mm 2

53 VM-AR-550491 Ring    seal 1

54 VM-AR-650920 O-ring    D. 53.65 x 2.62 mm 1

55 VM-AR-880530 Plug    3/8"G 1 C20

56 VM-AR-330173 Plug    1/2"G 1 Geomet C20

58 VM-AR-580072 Fitting 1

59 VM-AR-1500350 PTO shield 1

60 VM-AR-550332 Washer 2 Geomet

61 VM-AR-320621 Washer 5 Geomet

62 VM-AR-740290 O-ring    D. 14 x 1.78 mm 1

VM-AR-550173 Shaft (marked "AM") 1 AR115bp C

VM-AR-580330 Shaft (marked "AS") 1 AR135bp C

VM-AR-550176 Shaft (marked "AP") 1 AR115bp/1000

64 VM-AR-580370 Wobble plate (hole D. 14) 3 (b)

65 VM-AR-580360 Hub pin 3 (b) C20

VM-AR-580080 Foot 1 AR115bpAR135bp

VM-AR-580082 Foot 1 AR115bp/1000

68 VM-AR-540301 Bolt - TCEI M10 x 30 1 Geomet C40

70 VM-AR-580400 Fitting 2

71 VM-AR-550460 Elbow    D. 18 1

72 VM-AR-550450 Ring nut - 3/4"G 1

73 VM-AR-880831 O-ring    D. 15.54 x 2.62 mm 1 Viton

74 VM-AR-1609000 Safety valve 1 290 PSI

75 VM-AR-881560 Fitting    1/2"G MxF 1

76 VM-AR-580421 Fitting    MxF 1/2" 1 C20

77 VM-AR-180101 O-ring    D. 17.5 x 2 mm 1

78 VM-AR-850851 Bolt - TCEI M6 x 30 2 Geomet C10

79 VM-AR-620472 Bolt - TCE M10 x 20 3 Geomet C10

81 VM-AR-390180 O-ring    D. 18.72 x 2.62 mm 1

82 VM-AR-1040310 Tank 1

83 VM-AR-650920 O-ring    D. 53.65 x 2.62 mm 1

VM-AR-1040326 Plug (black) 1 AR115bp

VM-AR-1040324 Plug (red) 1 AR135bp

VM-AR-1040325 Plug (green) 1 AR115bp/1000

85 VM-AR-2240110 Nut - M10 3 (a) C30

86 VM-AR-2240100 Hub pin 3 (a) C30

87 VM-AR-580371 Wobble plate (hole D. 10) 3 (a)   

67

84

63



MG Equipment Co.

For Questions or Technical Assistance Contact:

PO Box 655
Vineburg, CA 95487
Tel:  (707) 996-2605

Mobile:  (510) 813-2046
mgequipment@gmail.com

REV-1612


